Электроприводы 2032, 2030
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

Signal/position feedback 2x M16x1.5
Electric actuator 2030
Ordering number system
Ordering example: 2030/010A-1-0-B-2
High resolution motor actuator, version 1.0, actuator 2kN, without mounting kit, without
fail safe position, with bluetooth module, set point range standard: 4-20 mA / 2-10 V,
two limit switches
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
2 0 3 0 / 0 1 0 A
Symbol: "A": Actuator
Type Version 1 -  5 : Please quote all 5 sections.
6 - 16: Quote only if required.
1. Model 2. Supply voltage 3. - 4. Mounting kit 5. Fail save position
0
1
2 kN-linear actu-
ator with position
electronics
5 kN-linear actu-
ator with position
electronics
0
1
100-240V 50/60Hz
24V AC/DC
- 0
1
without mounting
kit
with columns
(L=217,5), coupling
complete with
postion indicator
and additional
regulation nut M8
-
1
2
without fail save
position
Spindel moved out
in case of power
failure
Spindel moved in
in case of power
failure
6. Communication 7. Control signal 8. Limit switch 9. Stroking speed 10. Adjustments
1
B
Standard (without)
Additional blue-
tooth modul
-
3
5
A
standard, for actu-
ators with position
electronics 4-20
mA or 2-10V
0-20 mA or 0-10V
inverted function,
4-20 mA or 2-10V,
20mA(10V) closed,
4mA(2V) open
control actuator
with binary control
(24V 3-point
control)
-